Swim

ming Team Aalter

Memorial Anteunis 2023

LAGO Rozebroeken (BEL) 21//22/10/2023

Overzichtslijst volgens programmanrs.

Sessie 2 - zaterdag 21 oktober 2023 - 14:30

Prog.nr. 11 100 schoolslag Dames

Prog.nr

Prog.nr

Prog.nr

Prog.nr

Prog.nr

.12 100 schoolslag Heren

.13 100 vrije slag Dames

. 14 100 vrije slag Heren

.17 100 rugslag Dames

.18 100 rugslag Heren

Berkein Alessia
Buyle Laure

De Grave Lize
De Smul Pauline

De Bruyne Briek
Degrande Vic

Berkein Alessia
Buyle Laure

De Grave Lize
De Smul Pauline

De Bruyne Briek
Degrande Vic

Berkein Alessia

Buyle Laure
De Grave Lize

De Smul Pauline

De Bruyne Briek
Degrande Vic

12
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09
09

11
11

12
11
09
09

11
11

12
11
09

11
11

NT
1:38.41L
1:31.73S
1:38.44 S

1:53.33L
1:40.65L

NT
1:16.90 L
1:10.08 L
1:08.23 L

1:22.17 L
1:15.99 L

NT
1:28.60 L
1:25.26 L
1:19.58 L

1:35.14 L
1:28.17 L

De Wulf Alexine
Decuman Janina
Noppe Emma
Van Doorne Lore

Duyck Kamiel
Rutsaert Alexander

De Wulf Alexine
Decuman Janina

Noppe Emma
Van Doorne Lore

Duyck Kamiel
Rutsaert Alexander

De Wulf Alexine
Decuman Janina
Noppe Emma
Van Doorne Lore

Duyck Kamiel
Rutsaert Alexander

12
10
12
11

10
10

12
10
12
11

10
10

12
10
11

10
10

Korte baan (25m)

NT
1:38.67 L
1:58.57 L
1:41.06 S

1:37.31L
1:42.04 L

NT
1:21.66 L
1:31.29 L
1:19.54 L

1:17.50 L
1:12.03 L

NT
1:37.54S
1:51.45L
1:32.41 L

1:39.17 L
1:30.07 S



